
Year New 
Clubs

New
Members

Charter
Members

Reinstate
Members

Transfer
Members

Total
Member
Added

Dropped 
Clubs

Total 
Members 
Dropped

As of June 2023 Cumulative

Gain/
Loss

Members

Gain/
Loss
Clubs

District 308 B1

2018-2019  3  253  74  13  23  363 347  16 30

2019-2020  1  243  48  17  5  313 323 -10 10

2020-2021  3  241  79  6  15  341 244  97 30

2021-2022  3  199  109  33  2  343 320  23 30

2022-2023  5  278  114  8  13  413 270  143 50
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 3 Average  3  243  85  15  12  355  540 301

-0.05K
0.00K
0.05K
0.10K
0.15K
0.20K
0.25K
0.30K
0.35K
0.40K
0.45K

2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

Members Added Members Dropped Gain/Loss Members

Members

MBR0065 Page 1 of 2 6/14/202410:46:58AM



New Members 67.3%

Charter Members 27.6%
Reinstate Members 1.9%

Transfer members 3.1%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  June 2023 Cumulative

30.85%

Female

69.15%

Male

Female 30.85%
Male 69.15%

PreferNotToAnswer 0.00%

NonBinary 0.00%

Total: 100.00%

Gender Composition
June 2023 Cumulative
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